Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
See page 2 for Technical Notes.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.

pendants are available with either 1 or 2 lighting fixture heads.
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
P1I24 = 24" [610mm]
P1I30= 30" [672mm]
P1I36 = 36" [914mm]
P1I42 = 42" [1076mm]
P1I48 = 48" [1219mm]
3-3/8”
[86mm]
7”
[178mm]
5 1/2”
[140mm]
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Series 1 Size Lens Light Level Lamp Color Temperature
A02  =  Arrowlinear 2’ Unit
A04  = Arrowlinear 4’ Unit
A06  =  Arrowlinear 6’ Unit
A08  =  Arrowlinear 8’ Unit
A12  =  Arrowlinear 12’ Unit
Indoor
SI = Extra Small - Indoor
A  =  Acrylic 1  =  See Energy & Performance Data Chart LED  =  LED 30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
SAMPLE NUMBER: A08-SI-A-1-LED-35K-D-UNV-B-P1I36
Wiring Voltage Finish Mounting
D  =  Dimming 120  =  120V
277  =   277V
UNV  =  Universal
B  =  Black
Z  =  Bronze
S  =  Silver
W  =  White
C  =  Custom
1-Way Suspended
P1I24   =  1-way pendant - 24" stem
P1I30   =  1-way pendant - 30" stem
P1I36   =  1-way pendant - 36" stem
P1I42   =  1-way pendant - 42" stem
P1I48   =  1-way pendant - 48" stem
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
6-3/4"
[173mm]
6-1/8"
[155mm]
3-3/8"
[86mm]
P2I24 = 24" [610mm]
P2I30= 30" [672mm]
P2I36 = 36" [914mm]
P2I42 = 42" [1076mm]
P2I48 = 48" [1219mm]
6-1/8"
[155mm]
6-3/4"
[173mm]
2-Way Suspended
P2I24   =  2-way pendant - 24" stem
P2I30   =  2-way pendant - 30" stem
P2I36   =  2-way pendant - 36" stem
P2I42   =  2-way pendant - 42" stem
P2I48   =  2-way pendant - 48" stem
See page 2 for Technical Notes.
2-Way Suspended (P2)1-Way Suspended (P1)